THIRSTY?

HOT DRINKS ® w

Latte

Cappuccino
Hot Chocolate

Mocha

Filter Coffee
Americano
Espresso

Tea

Speciality Tea

Reg

£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.50

Med

£3.50
£3.50
£3.50
£3.80
£2.60

Lrg

£3.80
£3.80
£3.80
£4.10
£2.80
£3.20
£2.50
£2.00
£2.50

Add cream, marshmallows or syrup +60p

Extra shot of coffee +80p

Alternative milk +20p

COLD DRINKS ¥ &

Bottled Water — £1.60
Simply Fruity — £1.60

Sugar-Free Fizzy Drinks - £2,00
Full Sugar Bottled Drinks - £2,20

Squash (Jug / Cup) - £2,50 / £0.80
Glass Of Milk - £1.00
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BIZZ'S JUNGLE BISTRO
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' JACKET POTATOES - £6.00 (Plain - £5.00) - Add extra cheese or beans +£1.00

~—« Choose from: Cheese / Tuna / Beans / Chilli A

SALADS - £6.00
y * Choose from: Cheese / Ham / Egg / Tuna

\ Tuna pasta salad (£6.25) / Chicken & bacon pasta salad (£6.25) / Cajun chicken salad (V) (£6.25)

PIZZAS (9") - £6.50 - Crispy base, with cheese & tomato sauce / BBQ sauce
Add extra toppings for £1.00 each:

Cheese / Sweetcorn / Ham / Chicken / Onions / Peppers / Sausage

PANINIS - £7.00 - With optional tortilla chips & garnish - Upgrade tortilla chips to fries +£2.00
BBQ chicken & cheese (V) / Chicken, bacon, cheese & mayo / Cheese, tomato & onion / -

-~ Tuna, cheese & onion / Ham & cheese
GOURMET BURGERS - With chips
~ The classic burger (V) - £7.70 - Add cheese +£1.00 - Vegan burger +£1.50
Crispy chicken burger with lettuce and mayo - £8.00
New Yorker burger with crispy chicken breast, bacon & BBQ sauce - £8.50
\
Ny
V = VEGETARIAN ALTERNATIVE AVAILABLE / GF = GLUTEN-FREE ALTERNATIVE AVAILABLE
ALLERGEN INFO AVAILABLE ON REQUEST
Sausage and mash (V) - £7.50 - With onions and gravy SANDWICHES (White (GF) / Brown) - £5.00
" Sliced ham, egg and chips - £7.50 Optional salad / tortilla chip garnish
Chicken goujons - £7.50 - With chips and Try a wrap or baguette +£1.00
"« peas / beans / sweetcorn / salad garnish Choose from: Cheese, ham, tuna, chicken,
. Pasta bolognese - £8.00 chicken (V) and sweetcorn

Macaroni cheese - £8.00 Toasted BLT (GF) - £5.50

Tuna and cheese melt (GF) - £5.50
BREAKFAST Chicken and cheese melt (V, GF) - £5.50
Beans / egg on toast - £4.00 Ham and cheese melt (GF) - £5.50
Bacon / sausage sandwich - £4.00 (Baguette +£1.00) Cajun chicken wrap (V) - £6.25
Two slices of toast and jam - £2.50

< Toasted teacake - £3.00 "
' Fries - £4.00
DON'T FORGET TO CHECK THE Chicken goujons with dip - £5.00
. 'SPECIALS’ BOARD Nachos with jalapenos, cheese, salsa,

and sour cream - £5.00
Add home-made chilli +£2.50

FOR MORE TASTY SURPRISES FROM
OUR KITCHEN
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BIZZ'S JUNGLE BISTRO

. CHOOSE ONE OPTION FROM STEPS 1, 2 AND 3
T0 CREATE YOUR MEAL FOR £4.85

. STEP 1 - CHOOSE YOUR MAIN

—
s Chicken Nuggets (GF) Hot Dog / Veg Hot Dog (V)
Fish Fingers (GF) Pizza
Hamburger (V) / Cheeseburger Sausage (GF) / Veg Sausage (V)

4
/
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~» STEP 2 - CHOOSE YOUR SIDE
Fries / Mash / Pasta Spirals

CHOOSE THREE

* STEP 3 - CHOOSE YOUR VEG OPTIONS FOR
Beans / Peas / Sweetcorn £4.85

e, ""YS

PLEASE DO NOT i:IESITATE T0 ASK US ABOUT THE FOLLOWING:

V = VEGETARIAN ALTERNATIVE AVAILABLE
GF = GLUTEN-FREE ALTERNATIVE AVAILABLE

~« ALLERGEN INFO AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

- - BIZZ'S JUNGLE MENU

—~ 12 Jacket Potato with beans, cheese or tuna - £4.00 (V, GF)
a Pasta Bolognese / Veggie Bolognese - £4.85 (V)

Macaroni Cheese - £4.85 (V)

Pasta - £3.50 (V) (tomato sauce / cheese +60p each)

Sandwich - £3.50 (GF)
(white / brown, ham / cheese / tuna / jam / Marmite)

Lunch Plate - £4.00 (GF)
~ (any sandwich, a selection of crisps, cucumber and chocolate biscuits)

WHY NOT ADD A CUP OF SQUASH AND AN ICE CREAM @ ﬁ

FOR ONLY £1.50 EXTRA?




