HOT DRINKS TO T



	Reg	Med	Lrg
Latte	£3.20	£3.50	£3.80
Сарриссіио	£3.20	£3.50	£3.80
Hot Chocolate	£3.20	£3.50	£3.80
Mocha	£3.50	£3.80	£4.10
Filter Coffee	-	£2.60	£2.80
Americano	_	-	£3.20
Espresso	·—	_	£2.50
Tea	x x	_	£2.00
Speciality Tea	-	-	£2.50

Add cream, marshmallows or syrup +60p Extra shot of coffee +80p Alternative milk +20p

COLD DRINKS 1 A

Bottled Water - £1.60

Simply Fruity - £1.60

Sugar-Free Fizzy Drinks - £2.00

Full Sugar Bottled Drinks - £2.20

Squash (Jug / Cup) - £2.50 / £0.80

Glass Of Milk - £1.00

BIZZ'S JUNGLE BISTRO



JACKET POTATOES - £6.00 (Plain - £5.00) - Add extra cheese or beans +£1.00

Choose from: Cheese / Tuna / Beans / Chilli

SALADS - £6.00

Choose from: Cheese / Ham / Egg / Tuna

Tuna pasta salad (£6.25) / Chicken & bacon pasta salad (£6.25) / Cajun chicken salad (V) (£6.25)

PIZZAS (9") - £6.50 - Crispy base, with cheese & tomato sauce / BBQ sauce Add extra toppings for £1.00 each:

Cheese / Sweetcorn / Ham / Chicken / Onions / Peppers / Sausage

PANINIS - £7.00 - With optional tortilla chips & garnish - Upgrade tortilla chips to fries +£2.00 BBQ chicken & cheese (V) / Chicken, bacon, cheese & mayo / Cheese, tomato & onion / Tuna, cheese & onion / Ham & cheese

GOURMET BURGERS - With chips

The classic burger (V) - £7.70 - Add cheese +£1.00 - Vegan burger +£1.50 Crispy chicken burger with lettuce and mayo - £8.00

New Yorker burger with crispy chicken breast, bacon & BBQ sauce - £8.50



V = VEGETARIAN ALTERNATIVE AVAILABLE / GF = GLUTEN-FREE ALTERNATIVE AVAILABLE ALLERGEN INFO AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

Sausage and mash (V) - £7.50 - With onions and gravy Sliced ham, egg and chips - £7.50 Chicken goujons - £7.50 - With chips and peas / beans / sweetcorn / salad garnish Pasta bolognese - £8.00 Macaroni cheese - £8.00

BREAKFAST

Beans / egg on toast - £4.00 Bacon / sausage sandwich - £4.00 (Baguette +£1.00) Two slices of toast and jam - £2.50 Toasted teacake - £3.00

DON'T FORGET TO CHECK THE 'SPECIALS' BOARD
FOR MORE TASTY SURPRISES FROM OUR KITCHEN

SANDWICHES (White (GF) / Brown) - £5.00
Optional salad / tortilla chip garnish
Try a wrap or baguette +£1.00
Choose from: Cheese, ham, tuna, chicken,
chicken (V) and sweetcorn
Toasted BLT (GF) - £5.50
Tuna and cheese melt (GF) - £5.50
Chicken and cheese melt (V, GF) - £5.50
Ham and cheese melt (GF) - £5.50
Cajun chicken wrap (V) - £6.25

Fries - £4.00
Chicken goujons with dip - £5.00
Nachos with jalapeños, cheese, salsa, and sour cream - £5.00
Add home-made chilli +£2.50

BIZZ'S JUNGLE BISTRO

CHOOSE ONE OPTION FROM STEPS 1, 2 AND 3 TO CREATE YOUR MEAL FOR £4.85



STEP 1 - CHOOSE YOUR MAIN

Chicken Nuggets (GF)

Fish Fingers (GF)

Hamburger (V) / Cheeseburger

Hot Dog / Veg Hot Dog (V)

Pizza

Sausage (GF) / Veg Sausage (V)

STEP 2 - CHOOSE YOUR SIDE

Fries / Mash / Pasta Spirals

STEP 3 - CHOOSE YOUR VEG

Beans / Peas / Sweetcorn

CHOOSE THREE OPTIONS FOR £4.85



V = VEGETARIAN ALTERNATIVE AVAILABLE

GF = GLUTEN-FREE ALTERNATIVE AVAILABLE

ALLERGEN INFO AVAILABLE ON REQUEST

BIZZ'S JUNGLE MENU

1/2 Jacket Potato with beans, cheese or tuna - £4.00 (V, GF)

Pasta Bolognese / Veggie Bolognese - £4.85 (V)

Macaroni Cheese - £4.85 (V)

Pasta - £3.50 (V) (tomato sauce / cheese +60p each)

Sandwich - £3.50 (GF)

(white / brown, ham / cheese / tuna / jam / Marmite)

Lunch Plate - £4.00 (GF)

(any sandwich, a selection of crisps, cucumber and chocolate biscuits)

WHY NOT ADD A CUP OF SQUASH AND AN ICE CREAM FOR ONLY £1.50 EXTRA?





